WINTERCHALLENGE Il
FSA 5YO HORSES
Einduitslag

Plts Kop Paard

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

41 KICKI VAN'T BROEKEND
106 FIGO
91 KIRA VAN T LAERHOF
40 KAHLUA
24 DHAHABU DE L'EAU
22 CONCEQUENT PIA Z
38 FOREVER
75 KAMBINO
78 KIZZY FORTUNA
94 NAOMI
55 COOPER Z
114 KABISTO
6 BEAU

Blad1

Ruiter Licentie
EERLINGS KISSY
JANSSENS GUY

VAN LAER WOUTER
MEULEMANS ELODIE
VOS GREGORY

THIJS LAURINE
ENGELEN JANNICK
COLAERS KIM
DIRICKX SUS
COUWENBERG KIM
BOURGUIGNON VINCEN
GEERTS LUC
STEEGMANS RONALD

28 OKLAHOMA HOLSTENHOEVE ZCOUWENBERG KIM

76 KYRA
50 KAPRICE
25 CATINKA
62 ZANTA
31 ZAZA VAN PAAL Z
37 CEDO VAN HET HOBOS
16 KASARA VAN HET EXELHOF
53 KIDETTE
116 CASPER
99 LEON
100 FORTADO
84 FLAMBEAU
72 CLINT

Niet geklasseerd

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

3 SAKKADO G&C
101 KATEAU VH MEERDAALHOF
63 KENTUCKY
33 KIRBY
13 PRESIDENTE Z
58 KEY-BISCANE TB
96 CHARLEMAGNE Z

HORNESCH GUIDO
TONET IVE

GEORGES TRULEMANS
STEEGMANS RONALD
DILLIEN NICKY
VLEMMIX JAN
VOLKOVA NADIA
BOURBON GONCALO
WOOD LOUIS

BAETEN LOUKE
WINSINGH KIMBERLEY
LINDEBLAD REBECCA
SCHEEPERS JEROEN

GELIN MELANIE
JANSSENS JORDY
STEVENS JOHNNY
STEEGMANS RONALD
SCHROYEN HANNEKE
THIJS RONNY
CHRISTIAENS KRIS

102 KAMIEL VAN HET LANGWATER JONKMANS PATRICK

105 EOWAN E
20 KYRA
1 PLAY BOY BLUE
2 NN 2010
73 CINCINATTI
17 DUREM VAN GENERHESE
35 CANGELINA
117 SENSATION MC Z

VANDEBERK JENS
SCHEPERS JORIS
SCHEEPERS JEROEN
ZANGERSHEIDE Z
GEYSEN JAN

LUYCKX KEVIN
CUSTERS PATTY
CARTENSTADT MICHELL

71 CLEARANO OF THE LOWLAND: EERLINGS KISSY

104 KAYENNE
29 FEEL WIT
11 ARCO

7 KOSS

DECKERS LUC
JENNEN STEPHANIE
HELENIUS NOORA
MOTMANS JAN
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Punt Time

0 0044.64
0 0043.86
0 0042.24
0 0046.02
0 0043.19
0 0044.10
0 0046.91
0 0046.36
0 0046.66
0 0045.82
0 0044.00
0 0045.86
0 0047.85
0 0043.75
0 0046.85
0 0044.45
0 0046.63
0 0045.15
0 0048.06
0 0046.38
0 0042.97
0 0048.20
0 0045.33
0 0044.57
0 0049.43
0 0046.09
0 0046.32

0 0045.85
0 0044.63
0 0045.79
0 0046.70
0 0044.29
0 0045.77
0 0048.60
0 0045.20
0 0048.61
0 0045.50
0 0049.86
0 0046.46
0 0045.58
0 0049.26
4 0047.31
4 0045.15
4 0046.52
0 0043.55
0 0044.45
0 0042.39
4 0046.44

0 0032.63
0 0033.14
0 0033.81
0 0034.56
0 0035.38
0 0036.02
0 0036.30
0 0036.52
0 0036.56
0 0037.04
0 0037.50
0 0037.96
0 0037.98
0 0038.05
0 0038.26
0 0038.70
0 0039.25
0 0039.56
0 0040.02
0 0040.13
0 0040.62
0 0040.78
0 0040.86
0 0040.89
0 0041.18
0 0041.45
0 0042.62

0 0043.30
0 0043.31
0 0043.96
0 0044.11
0 0044.17
0 0045.51
0 0045.65
0 0046.79
0 0047.31
4 0034.82
4 0034.87
4 0037.05
4 0038.64
4 0039.71
0 0040.05
0 0040.11
0 0040.25
4 0040.42
4 0040.82
4 0041.17
0 0041.69
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StagStage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Pun Bonus
Punten Time

150
100
75
55
45
30
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

52 KENTUCKY GIRL FFH
46 KENIA VAN T LAERHOF
82 LAY YOUR LOVE ON Z
92 CARLTON
81 KWIK STEP
23 KAISER 'T' FVD
110 FORTUNA FLAMINGO
26 COSINUS
103 KAPRICE
118 X
12 KAMIEL VAN T HOFKEN
109 FELLOW
54 FREULE
93 KAZAN
15 BRAIAN
36 COOLBLUE
10 FIFTY FIFTY
80 KILHILIJA
85 ZANDIGO
67 FAY
88 KILKENNY
32 ELISE
45 BRAIAN
113 ABYLITHIA
59 KIEN VH KOEKSHOF
30 FUREINA
42 TSAR HEROS
97 KOM-OP VAN HET SCHAECK
18 KAJAN VH WILGENHOF
107 KILLIAN

Blad1

VOS GREGORY
VAN LAER WOUTER
LEMPKE KEVIN
STEVENS JOHNNY
TONET IVE

THYS JENS
LINDEBLAD REBECCA
BAERTS STIIN
DIRICKX SUS
COLLETTE ALAIN
DE BRIER FILIP
TIJSKENS ROB

DE WULF HENRY
THYS JENS
PEETERS LUC
AERTS CHRISTOPHE
DE WULF HENRY
VANDEBERK JENS
LUYCKX KEVIN
AXELSSON ANNIKA
VLEMMIX JAN
GELIN MELANIE
PEETERS LUC
COLAERS KIM
GEERTS LUC
FRANCO EDWIN
MULDERS RUBEN
VILLANI GERALDINE
LUCY AEGTEN
HORNESCH GUIDO

74 KADISE VAN HET LANGWATER JONKMANS PATRICK

77 KENTUCKY VAN T LAERHOF
69 DONNA VAN OVERIS Z

VAN LAER WOUTER
TIJISKENS ROB

43 NABAB GIRL VAN HET EXELHC VOLKOVA NADIA

86 DARLISCO DE L'O
83 DARLISCO DE L'O
66 FRENCH KISS
51 DURANTA
21 KURLY VAN DE GORTEN
98 TYSON VH EEROPAHOF
9 KASSAGRANDE
19 DANONE VAN OVERIS
64 KAPUCIIN VD DONKHOEVE
89 KING VH KIEZERSHOF
34 SYMPATHICO zZ
90 COPIA
65 FLOW
61 KALYMERO VON ROCHERATH
4 KASARCO OH
70 KATINKA JS
108 KUAPRICE D
47 FAVORIET
5 FARANTA

SURIN LAETITIA
SURIN LAETITIA
JENNEN STEPHANIE
VANDEBERK JENS
THOMAS PETER
EERLINGS KISSY
STEVENS JOHNNY
VANDEBERK JENS
VLEMMIX JAN
CHRISTIE TAMARIN
JO GRONDELAERS
CARTER LEXI

VAN OLDENIEL LYNN
THEYBERS DORIEN
KEYMIS KIM
VOLKOVA NADIA
DEKKERS NICK
SCHEEPERS JEROEN
GEUNIS ANOUK

39 CONCORDIVA VAN HET WILGE LEYNEN DORIEN

57 ZOWIEZO

LUYCKX KEVIN
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4 0045.35
4 0045.98
0 0046.63
4 0045.19
4 0046.88
0 0046.73
0 0048.02
0 0044.32
4 0047.42
0 0046.83
4 0049.60
0 0046.45
4 0047.67
4 0043.74
0 0046.60
0 0046.59
4 0047.43
4 0048.74
4 0047.08
4 0047.55
4 0049.83
4 0047.91
4 0047.55
7 0059.20
4 0043.37
4 0042.93
4 0044.27
8 0040.93
4 0044.55
4 0043.34
4 0042.66
0 0047.39
4 0043.52
4 0043.54
4 0046.76
8 0045.32
4 0046.66
4 0045.67
4 0047.23
9 0068.24
4 0048.35
4 0046.96
4 0046.91
4 0049.20
6 0055.44
0 0044.33
4 0042.70
4 0044.32
0 0044.96
13 0051.08
5 0053.78
4 0047.12
14 0056.03
16 0043.67
16 0065.71

0 0041.78
0 0042.40
4 0042.52
0 0042.97
0 0043.67
4 0043.82
4 0044.00
4 0044.02
0 0044.26
4 0044.50
0 0044.53
4 0044.69
0 0044.78
0 0045.15
4 0045.30
4 0045.84
0 0047.28
0 0047.32
0 0047.65
0 0047.80
0 0047.94
1 0048.82
1 0048.94
0 0043.58
4 0039.53
4 0040.28
4 0041.04
0 0041.07
4 0042.04
4 0042.10
4 0043.56
8 0043.63
4 0043.78
4 0043.85
4 0044.21
0 0044.78
4 0045.85
4 0046.22
4 0046.74
0 0043.93
5 0048.23
5 0049.89
5 0050.55
5 0051.21
4 0041.29
11 0056.24
8 0040.04
8 0042.57
12 0044.18
0 0042.13
8 0046.69
9 0048.16
4 0041.94
4 0040.70
4 0044.89
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Niet aanwezig - Stage 1
8 FOXY W

Blad1

AEGTEN JORIS

14 KOMETH VON DER WERETHEF EERLINGS KISSY

27 PROVA 1

44 KIR ROYAL AEG

56 CHeOPS

60 PROVA 2

79 FIRECRACKER

87 PROVA 3

95 FUNNY BOY
111 HAPPY FELIX HERO Z
112 NASCHVILLE VD NEYEN Z

Uitsluiting - Stage 1
48 FABERLYS

Niet gestart - Stage 1
49 FABERLYS

Uitsluiting - Stage 2
115 NADAL WOLF zZ

Opgave - Stage 2
68 DOUBLE LAIT

PROVAHOF STAL
AEGTEN JORIS
COLLETTE ALAIN
PROVAHOF STAL
DE BRIER FILIP
PROVAHOF STAL
AXELSSON ANNIKA
SURIN LAETITIA
SYMONS JANICK

FRAN¢OIS SOFIA

FRAN¢OIS SOFIA

MULDERS RUBEN

AERTS CHRISTOPHE
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